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VANITY TOP FEATURES
 Number of Basins: 1
 Sink Installation: Vessel
 Stone Top Assembly Required: Yes
 Wood Top Assembly Required: No
 Faucet Centers: Single-Hole
 Faucet Included: No
 Sink Included: No
 Stone Backsplash Included: Yes
 Wood Backsplash Included: No
 
SIGNATURE HARDWARE Lifetime Warranty
 See website for detailed warranty information.
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All Measurements are approximate.

It is recommended to have the product at
the job site before finalizing plumbing.

Only stone tops include a backsplash.

4 9 "  X  2 2 "
STONE & WOOD VANITY TOP
SKU: 922805, 923327, 923333, 940309, 940310, 940311, 940330, 940331, 940332, 940351, 940352, 940353

FEATURES  
 Vanity Top Depth: 22"
 Vanity Top Width: 49"
 Stone Vanity Top Thickness: 3cm 
 Bamboo Vanity Top Thickness: 1"
 Teak Vanity Top Thickness: 1"

APPROXIMATE WEIGHTS
 Granite: 130 - 150 lbs.
 Marble: 125 - 150 lbs.
 Quartz: 135 - 145 lbs.
 Wood: 30 - 40 lbs. Beauty Image

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

4"

24-1/2"

22"

49"

11"

2"


